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Mitty Bellarmine Presentation - 4/2/2015

Mitty High School

Results

Event 2  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================

    School                                               Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Finals

  1 Bellarmine College Prep  'A'                          43.70    5

Event 4  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Frosh/Soph
=======================================================================

    School                                               Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 Archbishop Mitty High School  'A'                     45.74    5

 -- Bellarmine College Prep  'A'                             DQ   out of zone 44.88

Event 6  Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  3133 Hase, Michael       12 Bellarmine C           4:33.87    5

  2  3048 Burd, Ryan          12 Bellarmine C           4:35.04    3

  3  1050 McDonald, Esteban   11 Archbishop M           4:37.38    1

  4  3260 Shaw, Bennett       12 Bellarmine C           4:37.66

  5  3202 Menees, Ryan        12 Bellarmine C           4:38.36

  6  3113 Ghadiali, Aziz      11 Bellarmine C           4:39.80

  7  1091 Siu, Justin         11 Archbishop M           4:39.87

  8  1032 Kang, Harmen        11 Archbishop M           4:40.49

  9  3173 Lolabattu, Prajay   12 Bellarmine C           4:42.66

 10  3263 Shiu, Derek         11 Bellarmine C           4:44.29

 11  3051 Busse, Matthew      11 Bellarmine C           4:45.09

 12  3289 Yang, Scott         11 Bellarmine C           4:48.68

 13  3161 Lanoie, Chris       12 Bellarmine C           4:49.06

 14  1036 Kumar, Rohit        11 Archbishop M           5:14.77

 15  1046 Manzo, Gabrial      12 Archbishop M           5:17.29

 16  1039 Lee, Marcus         11 Archbishop M           5:50.58

Event 8  Boys 1600 Meter Run Frosh/Soph
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  3242 Richardson, Matt    10 Bellarmine C           4:28.09    5

  2  3084 Doblar, Dylan       10 Bellarmine C           4:29.19    3

  3  3254 Scales, Alex         9 Bellarmine C           4:30.16    1

  4  1015 Coyle, Eric         10 Archbishop M           4:35.37

  5  3034 Beaudoin-Rousseau,   9 Bellarmine C           4:38.67

  6  3078 Deck, Joseph        10 Bellarmine C           4:43.93

  7  3105 Gade, Neerav         9 Bellarmine C           4:45.23

  8  1038 Leather, Samuel      9 Archbishop M           4:53.46

  9  3210 Mulliken, John      10 Bellarmine C           5:03.02

 10  1079 Perera, Derek       10 Archbishop M           5:05.07

 11  3067 Clark, Thomas        9 Bellarmine C           5:07.74

 12  1053 Mitbo, Shane        10 Archbishop M           5:15.13

 13  1023 Falcone, Jim         9 Archbishop M           5:22.37

 14  1080 Pyle, Charlie       10 Archbishop M           5:27.13

 15  1004 Bharadwaj, Ankush   10 Archbishop M           5:53.75

 16  1074 Nguyen, Landon       9 Archbishop M           5:56.10

 17  1081 Quant, Brandon      10 Archbishop M           6:01.96
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Event 9  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity
============================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points

============================================================================

  1  1028 Hendrickson, Matth  12 Archbishop M             15.91   2.5   5

  2  3035 Bebla, Pauldin      11 Bellarmine C             16.36   2.5   3

  3  3175 Lopretto, Matthew   11 Bellarmine C             16.41   2.5   1

  4  3278 Tucker, Kevin       11 Bellarmine C             16.50   2.5

  5  3065 Chow, Christopher   12 Bellarmine C             16.83   2.5

  6  3258 Sevilla, Romuel Se  12 Bellarmine C             18.18   2.5

Event 10  Boys 65 Meter Hurdles Frosh/Soph
============================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points

============================================================================

  1  1084 Rose, Blake         10 Archbishop M              9.96   1.5   5

  2  3207 Minker, Andrew      10 Bellarmine C             11.14   1.5   3

  3  3062 Chen, Sean          10 Bellarmine C             11.76   1.5   1

  4  3185 Mantle, Max         10 Bellarmine C             11.79   1.5

  5  3060 Carollo, Dante       9 Bellarmine C             12.25   1.5

  6  3201 Mendoza, Lucas       9 Bellarmine C             12.33   1.5

Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  3121 Greenlow, Adam Joe  12 Bellarmine C             52.41    5

  2  1018 Davyvs-Banuelos, J  11 Archbishop M             53.70    3

  3  3194 Mathews, Kenan      12 Bellarmine C             54.27    1

  4  1008 Bruenling, Kyle     12 Archbishop M             56.27

  5  3163 Lara, Jay           11 Bellarmine C             57.72

  6  3241 Rhetta, Adam        11 Bellarmine C             57.89

  7  3211 Muncada, Joshua     11 Bellarmine C             59.65

  8  1089 Shinnerl, Max       12 Archbishop M             59.76

Event 16  Boys 400 Meter Run Frosh/Soph
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  3244 Rocha, Tommy        10 Bellarmine C             53.85    5

  2  1086 Sanchez, Daniel     10 Archbishop M             54.04    3

  3  3139 Hui, Johannes       10 Bellarmine C             55.13    1

  4  1102 Zertuche, Emilio     9 Archbishop M             55.24

  5  3223 Nguyen, Paolo       10 Bellarmine C             56.05

  6  3142 Ikekwere, Franklin  10 Bellarmine C           1:01.36

  7  1042 Liu, Darren         12 Archbishop M           1:02.10

  8  1007 Brown, Jack          9 Archbishop M           1:04.11

Event 18  Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity
===============================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points

===============================================================================

  1  3181 Macauley, Kyle      11 Bellarmine C             10.93   2.0  1   5

  2  3046 Buenrostro, Devon   11 Bellarmine C             11.22   2.0  1   3

  3  3265 Silva, James        12 Bellarmine C             11.36   2.0  1   1

  4  3186 Martig, Troy        11 Bellarmine C             11.40   1.5  2

  5  3117 Gonzalez, Cayo      11 Bellarmine C             11.57   1.5  2
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....Event 18  Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

  6  1000 Acevedo, Adam       12 Archbishop M             11.59   2.0  1

  7  3111 Gargiulo, Tyler     12 Bellarmine C             11.69   2.0  1

  8  1034 Khan, Obaid         12 Archbishop M             11.85   2.0  1

  9  1095 Vaca, Kyle          12 Archbishop M             12.24   2.0  1

 10  1002 Allen, Luke         12 Archbishop M             12.25   2.0  1

 11  1037 LaFrance, Travis    11 Archbishop M             13.10   1.5  2

Event 20  Boys 100 Meter Dash Frosh/Soph
===============================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points

===============================================================================

  1  3074 Da Silva, Earvin    10 Bellarmine C             11.19   1.2  1   5

  2  3184 Manigo, Brendan     10 Bellarmine C             11.57   1.2  1   3

  3  3070 Corsiglia, Cole      9 Bellarmine C             11.86   1.2  1   1

  4  1019 Dawson, Logan        9 Archbishop M             11.89   1.2  1

  5  3239 Reid, Kyle          10 Bellarmine C             11.90   1.2  1

  6  1094 Thiel, Dylan         9 Archbishop M             12.30   1.2  1

  7  3050 Bush, Jared          9 Bellarmine C             12.54   1.1  2

  8  1085 Salkfield, Brian    12 Archbishop M             12.55   1.2  1

  9  1010 Chao, Jeffrey        9 Archbishop M             12.75   1.1  2

 10  1040 Lewis, Jalen        10 Archbishop M             12.76   1.1  2

 11  3108 Gallis, Tyler       10 Bellarmine C             12.94   1.1  2

 12  1020 DeDen, William       9 Archbishop M             13.41   1.1  2

 13  1024 Faraj-Washington,   10 Archbishop M             13.42   1.1  2

 14  1013 Choi, Jae Hoon       9 Archbishop M             13.98   1.1  2

 15  1025 Foneseca-Vallejo,   10 Archbishop M             14.43   1.1  2

Event 22  Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  3089 Doyle, Thomas       12 Bellarmine C           2:03.68    5

  2  3189 Martinez, Michael   11 Bellarmine C           2:04.02    3

  3  3052 Busse, Thomas       11 Bellarmine C           2:05.36    1

  4  3135 Heng, Bryan         12 Bellarmine C           2:06.53

  5  3124 Gurza, Daniel       11 Bellarmine C           2:06.89

  6  1050 McDonald, Esteban   11 Archbishop M           2:08.93

  7  3079 DeRuiter, Nicolas   11 Bellarmine C           2:09.42

  8  3194 Mathews, Kenan      12 Bellarmine C           2:10.32

  9  1046 Manzo, Gabrial      12 Archbishop M           2:22.03

 10  1036 Kumar, Rohit        11 Archbishop M           2:26.33

 11  1039 Lee, Marcus         11 Archbishop M           2:40.98

Event 24  Boys 800 Meter Run Frosh/Soph
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  3242 Richardson, Matt    10 Bellarmine C           2:05.83    5

  2  3084 Doblar, Dylan       10 Bellarmine C           2:06.11    3

  3  3254 Scales, Alex         9 Bellarmine C           2:07.26    1

  4  3126 Gutierrez, Antonio  10 Bellarmine C           2:07.99

  5  3165 Leclair, Danny       9 Bellarmine C           2:14.29

  6  3105 Gade, Neerav         9 Bellarmine C           2:17.38

  7  1079 Perera, Derek       10 Archbishop M           2:20.51

  8  3000 Adulla, Ashwin       9 Bellarmine C           2:27.60
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....Event 24  Boys 800 Meter Run Frosh/Soph

  9  1053 Mitbo, Shane        10 Archbishop M           2:27.85

 10  1074 Nguyen, Landon       9 Archbishop M           2:42.43

 11  1081 Quant, Brandon      10 Archbishop M           2:44.00

 12  1026 Garate, Sebastian    9 Archbishop M           2:55.70

Event 27  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  3093 Edson, Conner       11 Bellarmine C             43.09    5

  2  1028 Hendrickson, Matth  12 Archbishop M             43.15    3

  3  3278 Tucker, Kevin       11 Bellarmine C             43.44    1

  4  3258 Sevilla, Romuel Se  12 Bellarmine C             44.62

  5  3065 Chow, Christopher   12 Bellarmine C             45.48

  6  3035 Bebla, Pauldin      11 Bellarmine C             45.65

  7  1002 Allen, Luke         12 Archbishop M             45.71

Event 28  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Frosh/Soph
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  3207 Minker, Andrew      10 Bellarmine C             45.18    5

  2  1084 Rose, Blake         10 Archbishop M             45.43    3

  3  1020 DeDen, William       9 Archbishop M             49.59    1

  4  3185 Mantle, Max         10 Bellarmine C             51.33

  5  3062 Chen, Sean          10 Bellarmine C             51.41

  6  3060 Carollo, Dante       9 Bellarmine C             51.43

  7  3201 Mendoza, Lucas       9 Bellarmine C             52.05

Event 30  Boys 200 Meter Run Varsity
===============================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points

===============================================================================

  1  3181 Macauley, Kyle      11 Bellarmine C             22.11   1.9  1   5

  2  3046 Buenrostro, Devon   11 Bellarmine C             23.01   1.9  1   3

  3  3265 Silva, James        12 Bellarmine C             23.45   1.9  1   1

  4  3111 Gargiulo, Tyler     12 Bellarmine C             23.53   1.9  1

  5  1018 Davyvs-Banuelos, J  11 Archbishop M             23.90   1.9  1

  6  3194 Mathews, Kenan      12 Bellarmine C             24.16   2.4  2

  7  1034 Khan, Obaid         12 Archbishop M             24.31   1.9  1

  8  1008 Bruenling, Kyle     12 Archbishop M             24.50   1.9  1

  9  1000 Acevedo, Adam       12 Archbishop M             24.56   1.9  1

 10  3169 Limon, Blake        11 Bellarmine C             24.88   2.4  2

 11  1095 Vaca, Kyle          12 Archbishop M             25.30   2.4  2

 12  1037 LaFrance, Travis    11 Archbishop M             26.76   2.4  2

Event 32  Boys 200 Meter Run Frosh/Soph
===============================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points

===============================================================================

  1  3074 Da Silva, Earvin    10 Bellarmine C             23.52   1.3  1   5

  2  3177 Lum, Matthew        10 Bellarmine C             24.24   1.3  1   3

  3  3070 Corsiglia, Cole      9 Bellarmine C             24.26   1.3  1   1

  4  3239 Reid, Kyle          10 Bellarmine C             24.49   1.3  1

  5  1086 Sanchez, Daniel     10 Archbishop M             24.54   1.3  1
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....Event 32  Boys 200 Meter Run Frosh/Soph

  6  1019 Dawson, Logan        9 Archbishop M             24.63   1.3  1

  7  3223 Nguyen, Paolo       10 Bellarmine C             25.21   1.6  2

  8  1096 Vallaba, Arvind     10 Archbishop M             25.45   1.6  2

  9  1007 Brown, Jack          9 Archbishop M             26.06   1.6  2

 10  3142 Ikekwere, Franklin  10 Bellarmine C             26.36   1.6  2

 11  1040 Lewis, Jalen        10 Archbishop M             26.70   1.6  2

 12  1042 Liu, Darren         12 Archbishop M             26.72   1.6  2

 13  1035 Krishman, Ritwik    10 Archbishop M             27.01   1.6  2

 14  1024 Faraj-Washington,   10 Archbishop M             27.70   1.6  2

Event 34  Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  1091 Siu, Justin         11 Archbishop M          10:30.10    5

  2  1032 Kang, Harmen        11 Archbishop M          10:33.43    3

  3  3133 Hase, Michael       12 Bellarmine C          10:38.50    1

  4  3048 Burd, Ryan          12 Bellarmine C          10:41.58

  5  3260 Shaw, Bennett       12 Bellarmine C          10:46.88

  6  3113 Ghadiali, Aziz      11 Bellarmine C          10:48.50

  7  3071 Crinion, Connor     12 Bellarmine C          10:59.08

  8  3202 Menees, Ryan        12 Bellarmine C          12:36.74

Event 36  Boys 3200 Meter Run Frosh/Soph
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  1015 Coyle, Eric         10 Archbishop M          10:22.95    5

  2  3034 Beaudoin-Rousseau,   9 Bellarmine C          10:46.93    3

  3  3078 Deck, Joseph        10 Bellarmine C          10:47.86    1

  4  3045 Bruni, Jason         9 Bellarmine C          11:25.69

  5  3086 Donahue, Kyle        9 Bellarmine C          11:26.93

  6  3003 Andersen, Scott      9 Bellarmine C          11:38.82

  7  1023 Falcone, Jim         9 Archbishop M          11:43.54

  8  3067 Clark, Thomas        9 Bellarmine C          11:44.86

  9  1080 Pyle, Charlie       10 Archbishop M          12:07.59

 10  1021 Dickens, Alexander   9 Archbishop M          12:43.96

 11  1009 Camarota, Braedon    9 Archbishop M          12:48.95

 12  1078 Olsen, Liam          9 Archbishop M          13:31.79

Event 38  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Frosh/Soph
=======================================================================

    School                                               Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 Bellarmine College Prep  'A'                        3:42.44    5

  2 Archbishop Mitty High School  'A'                   3:42.60

  3 Bellarmine College Prep  'B'                       x3:50.82

  4 Archbishop Mitty High School  'B'                  x4:12.89

Event 40  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================

    School                                               Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 Bellarmine College Prep  'A'                        3:35.02    5

  2 Archbishop Mitty High School  'A'                   3:41.37
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....Event 40  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

  3 Bellarmine College Prep  'B'                       x3:50.92

  4 Bellarmine College Prep  'C'                       x3:51.71

  5 Bellarmine College Prep  'D'                       x3:52.49

Event 42  Boys High Jump Varsity
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  3156 Knowles, Milo       12 Bellarmine C           5-10.00    5

  2  3225 Obilor, Todd        11 Bellarmine C           5-08.00    3

  3  3278 Tucker, Kevin       11 Bellarmine C           5-06.00    1

  4  3002 Akhenaton, Arman    11 Bellarmine C          J5-06.00

  5  3230 O'Sullivan, Aidan   11 Bellarmine C           5-04.00

  6  3153 Kim, Josh           11 Bellarmine C          J5-04.00

Event 44  Boys High Jump Frosh/Soph
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  1094 Thiel, Dylan         9 Archbishop M           5-06.00    5

  2  3264 Sie, David           9 Bellarmine C          J5-06.00    3

  3  3015 Bcp, Athlete10         Bellarmine C           5-04.00    1

  4  3180 Ma, Ben             10 Bellarmine C           5-02.00

  5  3134 Hawkins, Tyler      10 Bellarmine C          J5-02.00

  6  1011 Chen, Liyang        10 Archbishop M           4-10.00

  7  3282 Vargas, Ryan         9 Bellarmine C           4-08.00

Event 46  Boys Shot Put Varsity
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  3251 Sanchez y Sanchez,  12 Bellarmine C          41-06.00    5

  2  1003 Becker, Jason       12 Archbishop M          40-04.00    3

  3  3151 Kelleher, Ethan     12 Bellarmine C          39-07.00    1

  4  1048 Martinez, Jose      12 Archbishop M          38-10.00

  5  3275 Tran, Antonio       12 Bellarmine C          35-10.00

  6  1093 Tabangcura, Dustin  12 Archbishop M          35-01.00

  7  3132 hardgrave, Ethan    11 Bellarmine C          14-04.00

Event 48  Boys Shot Put Frosh/Soph
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  1082 Ray, Kevin          10 Archbishop M          48-07.00    5

  2  3066 Ciari, Peter        10 Bellarmine C          45-04.00    3

  3  3248 Romualdo, Ryan      10 Bellarmine C          42-00.00    1

  4  3042 Bowes, Nicolas      10 Bellarmine C          41-08.00

  5  1052 McWard, Justin      12 Archbishop M          36-01.00

  6  3075 Damore, Anthony     10 Bellarmine C          34-08.00

  7  1100 Wilson, Samuel      10 Archbishop M          34-06.00

  8  1045 Manrique, Victor    10 Archbishop M          32-08.00

  9  3056 Camposano, Max       9 Bellarmine C          32-03.00

 10  1017 Curial-Gomez, Isai  10 Archbishop M          31-08.00

 11  3016 Bcp, Athlete11         Bellarmine C          31-06.00

 12  1006 Brandt, Charles      9 Archbishop M          30-01.00



HiFive! Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:45 PM  4/1/2015  Page 7

Mitty Bellarmine Presentation - 4/2/2015

Mitty High School

Results
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 13  1049 Mau, Christopher     9 Archbishop M          27-09.00

 14  1001 Alkakos, Andrew     10 Archbishop M          27-01.00

 15  1098 Vobbilesetty, Rith   9 Archbishop M          26-08.00

Event 50  Boys Discus Throw Varsity
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  1048 Martinez, Jose      12 Archbishop M            122-11    5

  2  3251 Sanchez y Sanchez,  12 Bellarmine C            122-10    3

  3  3240 Reid, Robbie        12 Bellarmine C            118-01    1

  4  1003 Becker, Jason       12 Archbishop M            116-04

  5  1093 Tabangcura, Dustin  12 Archbishop M            108-05

  6  3269 Sosa, Maximilian    11 Bellarmine C            104-03

  7  3262 Shimshock, Andrew   11 Bellarmine C             92-00

  8  1014 Collins, Christoph  12 Archbishop M             83-05

Event 52  Boys Discus Throw Frosh/Soph
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  1082 Ray, Kevin          10 Archbishop M            118-00    5

  2  3187 Martinez, Arturo    10 Bellarmine C            100-01    3

  3  3182 Malinski, Dawson    10 Bellarmine C             91-04    1

  4  3227 Orozco, Juan        10 Bellarmine C             90-01

  5  1045 Manrique, Victor    10 Archbishop M             90-00

  6  1017 Curial-Gomez, Isai  10 Archbishop M             79-10

  7  1100 Wilson, Samuel      10 Archbishop M             76-00

  8  1049 Mau, Christopher     9 Archbishop M             74-08

  9  1052 McWard, Justin      12 Archbishop M             74-00

 10  1098 Vobbilesetty, Rith   9 Archbishop M             64-00

 11  1001 Alkakos, Andrew     10 Archbishop M             60-00

 12  1006 Brandt, Charles      9 Archbishop M             54-03

Event 54  Boys Long Jump Varsity
============================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points

============================================================================

  1  3111 Gargiulo, Tyler     12 Bellarmine C          19-07.00   NWI   5

  2  1077 O'Brien, Michael    12 Archbishop M          19-05.00   NWI   3

  3  3036 Beers, AJ           12 Bellarmine C          18-05.00   NWI   1

  4  1087 Scott, Daniel       11 Archbishop M          18-00.00   NWI

  5  3238 Reardon, Jack       12 Bellarmine C          17-11.00   NWI

  6  1044 Lopez, Jerrod       12 Archbishop M          17-01.00   NWI

  7  1089 Shinnerl, Max       12 Archbishop M          16-10.00   NWI

  8  3284 Washington, Jaelen  12 Bellarmine C          15-11.00   NWI

  9  3256 Sedayao, Chris      10 Bellarmine C          15-10.50   NWI

 10  3166 Lee, KJ             10 Bellarmine C          14-11.00   NWI

Event 56  Boys Long Jump Frosh/Soph
============================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points

============================================================================

  1  3267 Sison, Enzo         10 Bellarmine C          18-02.50   NWI   5

  2  3215 Negranza, Brandon   10 Bellarmine C          17-08.00   NWI   3
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....Event 56  Boys Long Jump Frosh/Soph

  3  3134 Hawkins, Tyler      10 Bellarmine C          17-04.00   NWI   1

  4  3131 Hanson, Ryan         9 Bellarmine C          16-06.00   NWI

  5  3166 Lee, KJ             10 Bellarmine C          16-03.50   NWI

  6  1030 Hoang, Brandon       9 Archbishop M          15-09.00   NWI

  7  1043 Lopez, Jacob         9 Archbishop M          15-04.00   NWI

  8  1013 Choi, Jae Hoon       9 Archbishop M          14-10.00   NWI

  9  1092 Slater, Brandon     10 Archbishop M          14-07.00   NWI

 10  1096 Vallaba, Arvind     10 Archbishop M          14-00.00   NWI

 --  1016 Cruz, Edward        10 Archbishop M                ND   NWI

Event 58  Boys Triple Jump Varsity
============================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points

============================================================================

  1  3238 Reardon, Jack       12 Bellarmine C          38-00.50   NWI   4

  1  1056 Formosa, Tommy         Archbishop M          38-00.50   NWI   4

  3  1089 Shinnerl, Max       12 Archbishop M          37-02.00   NWI   1

  4  1044 Lopez, Jerrod       12 Archbishop M          36-05.50   NWI

  5  3248 Romualdo, Ryan      10 Bellarmine C          33-04.00   NWI

  6  1087 Scott, Daniel       11 Archbishop M          33-02.00   NWI

 --  3278 Tucker, Kevin       11 Bellarmine C                ND   NWI

Event 60  Boys Triple Jump Frosh/Soph
============================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points

============================================================================

  1  3180 Ma, Ben             10 Bellarmine C          39-06.00   NWI   5

  2  3215 Negranza, Brandon   10 Bellarmine C          37-06.00   NWI   3

  3  3134 Hawkins, Tyler      10 Bellarmine C          36-05.00   NWI   1

  4  3166 Lee, KJ             10 Bellarmine C          35-00.50   NWI

Event 62  Boys Pole Vault Varsity
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  3171 Lind, Andrew        12 Bellarmine C          14-00.00    5

  2  3138 Hughes, KyVon       11 Bellarmine C          13-00.00    3

  3  1005 Borst, Jonathan     11 Archbishop M          12-06.00    1

  4  1056 Formosa, Tommy         Archbishop M          12-00.00

  5  1044 Lopez, Jerrod       12 Archbishop M         J12-00.00

Event 64  Boys Pole Vault Frosh/Soph
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1  3224 Normandin, Louis    10 Bellarmine C           9-00.00    5

  2  3196 McCambridge, Tom    10 Bellarmine C          J9-00.00    3

  3  3040 Boehnlein, Zach     10 Bellarmine C           8-00.00    1

  4  1083 Rendon, Raymaond     9 Archbishop M          J8-00.00

  5  1043 Lopez, Jacob         9 Archbishop M           7-00.00

 --  3267 Sison, Enzo         10 Bellarmine C                NH

=========================================================================================

                    Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

=========================================================================================

    1) Archbishop Mitty High Scho  99        2) Presentation High School   37
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....Event 64  Boys Pole Vault Frosh/Soph

=========================================================================================

                Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

=========================================================================================

    1) Archbishop Mitty High Scho  97        2) Presentation High School   39
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                    Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

=========================================================================================

    1) Bellarmine College Prep     99        2) Archbishop Mitty High Sch  37
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=========================================================================================

    1) Bellarmine College Prep     99        2) Archbishop Mitty High Sch  37
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